avil dhargave 7058332287
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GIRLSWEAR SALE
KIDSJEANS SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDS 2094 SALE
SHIRT

RS. TWO THOUSAND SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

15
15
15
15
15

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00

11295

12/08/2025
CASH
706.21 706.21
529.51 529.51
323.36 323.36
589.41 589.41
294.00 294.00
Total Amt 2,442.49
Cash Disc 15% 366.37

2076.00



